1772 INDEX

Registration—
See under elections
Rescue Squads—
Charles County—Generally regulated etc. .........coeevrvererserevearns
Retail Installment Sales—
Sales finance company—Definition of; enlarged etc. ..............
Retail Sales Tax—
See Taxes
Retirement Systems—
Baltimore City Police—Death Relief Fund; error corrected ..
Employees—
Annuity savings account; additional voluntary contribu-
tions
Appropriation to
Disability retirees—Supplementary pensions ............c...
Employment after retirement
Deferred retirement allowance; no supplementary benefits

Interstate Commission; Upper Potomac River Commis-

sion; included

Municipal corporations; withdraw from; fiscal year end ....

Retirement allowance; amended
State Police—

Annuity savings; account; additional voluntary contribu-

tions .......
Appropriation to
Disability retirees—Supplementary pensions ...

Employment after retirement
Teachers—

Annuity savings account; additional voluntary contribu-

tions

Appropriation for

Deferred retirement allowance; no supplementary benefits
Disability retirees—Supplementary pPensions ...

Employment after retirement
Law amended
See also Pensions
Revenue Estimates—
Appropriation to Bureau of ....
Roads—

Anne Arundel County—
Twenty-year study
Twenty-year study added
Additional 20-year needs study
Route 214 added

Baltimore City—
Bond funds for; prior act amended

Baltimore County—Speed of vehicles
Bill boards—Laws generally amended ......
Bonds—
Error in 1aw COTrected ......cumninmnesesmssessssssonsssasissases
Revenue; interest rate changed .......
Right of Way Revolving Fund reressereennssanns
Maximum interest rate eliminated .
Bridges—See under that heading

Chapter

257

228

41

497
418
498
500
499

513
496
521

497
418
498
500

497
481
499
498
500
495

418

116
136
165
668

563
567
724
589

132
448
131

Page

491,

312

280

38

930
576
932
936
934

950
929
973

930
492
932
935

930
558
934
932
935
928

499

148
172
215
1340

1072
1078
1470
1125

165
726
164



