	Chapter	Page
Registration—		
See under elections		
Rescue Squads—	~~	010
Charles County—Generally regulated etc.	257	312
Retail Installment Sales—	000	900
Sales finance company—Definition of; enlarged etc	228	280
See Taxes		
Retirement Systems—	41	20
Baltimore City Police—Death Relief Fund; error corrected Employees—	41	38
Annuity savings account; additional voluntary contribu-		
tions	497	930
Appropriation to	418	491, 576
Disability retirees—Supplementary pensions	498	932
Employment after retirement	500	935
Deferred retirement allowance; no supplementary benefits	499	934
Interstate Commission; Upper Potomac River Commis-		
sion; included	513	950
Municipal corporations; withdraw from; fiscal year end	496	929
Retirement allowance; amended	521	973
State Police—		
Annuity savings; account; additional voluntary contribu-		
tions	497	930
Appropriation to	418	492
Disability retirees—Supplementary pensions	498	932
Employment after retirement	500	935
Teachers—		
Annuity savings account; additional voluntary contribu-	405	000
tions	497	930 558
Appropriation for	481	934
Deferred retirement allowance; no supplementary benefits Disability retirees—Supplementary pensions	499 498	934
Employment after retirement	500	935
Law amended	495	928
See also Pensions	400	020
Revenue Estimates—		
Appropriation to Bureau of	418	499
Roads—	410	400
Anne Arundel County—		
Twenty-year study	116	148
Twenty-year study added	136	172
Additional 20-year needs study	165	215
Route 214 added	668	1340
Baltimore City-		
Bond funds for; prior act amended	563	1072
· •	567	1078
Baltimore County—Speed of vehicles	724	1470
Bill boards—Laws generally amended	589	1125
Bonds-		
Error in law corrected	9	9
Revenue; interest rate changed	132	165
Right of Way Revolving Fund	448	726
Maximum interest rate eliminated	131	164
Bridges—See under that heading		